BANDO COMMERCIO 2022 2024 - quinta liquidazione| ALLEGATO ALLA DETERMINA NR. 21 del 21/02/2024

VERCOR

COR

nr Graduatoria

Nome azienda

CF

P.IVA

spesa ammessa

spesa effettiva

contributo concesso

da liquidare

23110670

18665757

22

Mazzucchelli Veruska

MZZVSK73E58E333B

03955400985

8.000,00 €

9.091,67 €

4.000,00 €

4.000,00 €




